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Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
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1000Base-T to SFP 1000Base-SX/LX

GT-705A

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX

RJ-45

Gigabit Ethernet 2000Mbps (£ =)

SFP LCRATHI74A /8194

RJ-45, mini-GBIC

1000Base-T: 4-pair STP Cat 5 & K1004A—k)L

1000Base-SX: 62. 5/125um MM Z7 A /34 —T )L, & K220m, 50/125um MMP*ET7 A1 735K
550m

1000Base-LX: 62. 5/125um or 50/125£gm MM T 74 735z K550m 9/125um SM 774/
F—J L& K10k

LED PWR, FDX, TPACT, TPLINK, Fiber ACT, Fiber Link
HEBEEND 5.5 Watts (maximum)

BiR 5V 2A

H4A4X 93 x 69 x 25 mm

Emissions FCC Class B, CE Class B, VCCI Class B

GT-705A Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter (1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX)
Related mini-GBIC modules

MGB-SX 1000Base-SX SFP Mini GBIC module (LC, MM)

MGB-LX 1000Base-LX SFP Mini GBIC module (LC, MM.SM)
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